ANNEX 2020
TECHNICAL DATA
CHILDREN, YOUTH and SENIOR bedrooms
-02-
  Melamine boards 1st quality, resisitant to scratches an stains according to regulaions
              UNE-EN-14322
 Boards in thicknesses from 10-19-25-40 and 57mm:
     * In 10mm rear cabinets, rear for column sides. Finish 1

40x72x42.5cm
---
ORDER EXAMPLES
Quantity Reference Finish 1 Finish 2 Finish 3 Finish 4 Finish 5 Description Observations
Quantity Reference Finish 1 Finish 2 Finish 3 Finish 4 Finish 5 Description Observations
Quantity Reference Finish 1 Finish 2 Finish 3 Finish 4 Finish 5 Description Observations
Quantity Reference Finish 1 Finish 2 Finish 3 Finish 4 Finish 5 Description Observations
11
15
29
41
53FINISHES
CUPBOARD
CHESTS – WORKTOPS – STUDY ZONE – STORAGE RACKS
CAPTAINS BEDS WITH PULL-OUT GUEST BED
OPENING WALL BED
H: 240-223
CUPBOARDS
-12-
B-887D
1.198,00
100
100
60,4
60
,4
FINISHES 1
FINISHES 3-4
FINISHES 2
Cabinet interior in the same
color as the frame
CUPBOARDS TECHNICAL DATA
Height adjustable from inside
LEVELLERS
HINGE WITH SELF BRAKE
Order Examples
FINISHES 1 FINISHES 2 REFERENCE
RT
RUSTIC OAK
BR
PINKED GREY
€FINISHES 3 FINISHES 4
M4 BL
WHITE
-13-
ARMARIOS RINCÓN 90º PUERTAS BATIENTES
B-887I 1.198,00
Code €
B-887D 1.198,00
B-888I 1.226,00
B-888D 1.226,00
Description
Cabinet interior in the same color as the frame
34
36
100 100
60.460.4
22
3
100 100
60.460.4
22
3
100 100
60.460.4
24
0
100 100
60.460.4
24
0
WITH ONE BAR
LEFT RIGHT
LEFT RIGHT
FINISHES 2
FINISHES 3-4
FINISHES 1
223-Corner 90º Left
223-Corner 90º Right
WITH ONE BAR
Code €Description
240-Corner 90º Left
240-Corner 90º Right
90º CORNER CUPBOARDS WITH SWING DOORS
Cabinet interior in the same color as the frame
-14-
FINISHES 1
B-887I2B 1.200,00
B-887D2B 1.200,00
B-888I2B 1.228,00
B-888D2B 1.228,00
100 100
60.460.4
22
3
100 100
60.460.4
22
3
100 100
60.460.4
24
0
100 100
60.460.4
24

FINISHES 2
CHESTS-WORKTOPS-STUDY ZONE-BOOKSTORES
Order Examples
FINISHES 1 FINISHES 2 FINISHES 3 FINISHES 4REFERENCE
RT
RUSTIC OAK
BR
PINKED GREY
M4 BL
WHITE
€
CHEST 3 DRAWERS
DEPTH 50 cm. (90 cm bed base)
99
72
50-40-30
Code €Description
DEPTH 40 cm. (90 cm bed base)
DEPTH 30 cm. (90 cm bed base)
-17-
B-492SI 575,00
99
72
50-40-30
B-491SI 544,00
B-490SI 513,00
RIGHT
LEFT
B-492SD 575,00
B-491SD 544,00
B-490SD 513,00
DEPTH 50 cm. (90 cm bed base)
DEPTH 40 cm. (90 cm bed base)
DEPTH 30 cm. (90 cm bed base)
NOTE:
-10% INCREASE FOR BOWL DEPTH 105cm.
(Attention: Drawer of the same size as standard)
NL400 85,00
Code €Description
NL72023 80,00
Code €Description
GUIDE-CABLES CPU
Metallic hanging support for CPU
CPU support
Code €Description
NOTE:
-10% INCREASE FOR BOWL DEPTH 105cm.
(Attention: Drawer of the same size as standard)
-18-
PAS100
PAS240
PAS60
PA13
PA10
PAS500
SOLO ALUMINIO
PAS450
SOLO ALUMINIO
Code €Description
GUIDE-CABLES CPU

(Attention only upper bed. Bed bottom
and standard size drawers)
Order Examples
FINISHES 1 FINISHES 2 FINISHES 3 FINISHES 4REFERENCE €
BEDS- CAPTAINS BEDS WITH PULL-OUT GUEST BED STAR
BICAMAS STAR RECTO H:76
-31-
SR500 1.334,00SOMIER 200x90
SR501 1.284,00SOMIER 190x90
SR502 1.686,00SOMIER 200x90
SR503 1.636,00SOMIER 190x90
SR504 1.881,00SOMIER 200x90
SR505 1.831,00SOMIER 190x90
Second bed and drag with wheels
207.4 / 217.4
76
99.5
5.7
27.5
76
99.5
5.7
207.4 / 217.4
76
99.5
5.7
207.4 / 217.4
27.5
27.5
SAME MATTRESS SIZE IN BOTH BEDS
AND DRAG
Code €Description
Code €Description
Code €Description
SAME MATTRESS SIZE
FOR BOTH BEDS
SAME MATTRESS SIZE
FOR BOTH BEDS
Bed base notincluded
Inner metallic frame
support for Bed base
included
Bed base notincluded
Inner metallic frame
support for Bed base
included
Bed base notincluded
Inner metallic frame
support for Bed base
included
Bed base included
All with guides and brake
All with guides and brake
Second bed with castors
Second bed with castors
BICAMA STAR RECTO H:76
-32-
SR512 1.686,00SOMIER 200x90
SR513 1.636,00SOMIER 190x90
SR514 1.881,00SOMIER 200x90
SR515 1.831,00SOMIER 190x90
76
99.5
5.7
207.4 / 217.4
76
99.5
5.7
207.4 / 217.4
17
17
NOTE: SEE BACK AND BASE OPTIONS ON PAGES 37-38-39
Code €Description

M4 BL
WHITE
Order Examples
Height adjustable from inside
LEVELLERS
SINCRO FOLDING BEDS TECHNICIAN
Mattress holder Ladder hook Lock button and
legs
Piston system
Protection panel
included
Stop
Mounted bed bases
Damper closure
Wall Fixing
MATTRESS THICKNESS OF 18/20 cm.
Not valid for
pladur
SINCRO FOLDING BEDS TECHNICIAN
Folding bunk includes:
. Ladders
. Save fears top bed
. 45º inclination system
. Supports mattress thickness 18/20 cm
27
.5
 c
m
12
5
cm
NOTE:
-LOWERING THE BASE:
Consult factory
-45-
SINCRO FOLDING BEDS
B-201 1.551,00
B-201P 1.405,00
209-219
107.4
122.4
157.4
177.4
111
43.4
Lock button
B-203 1.915,00
B-203P 1.774,00
B-204 1.967,00
B-204P 1.831,00
B-205 1.738,00
B-205P 1.585,00
B-207 2.115,00
B-207P 1.969,00
B-208 2.169,00
B-208P 2.036,00
209-219
128
60.4
B-202 1.585,00
B-202P 1.438,00
B-206 1.774,00
B-206P 1.628,00
Lock button
and legs
Lock button
107.4
122.4
157.4
177.4
SOMIER 200x90 (h: 107.4 cm)
SOMIER 190x90 (h: 107.4 cm)
SOMIER 200x140 (h:157.4 cm)